POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
Regulated, Wide Input (2:1 and 4:1)
DC/DC Converters
Specifications
LWA10/LWB10 Series
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load, and 25˚C ,
unless otherwise noted.
INPUT

Switching Frequency.......................................................200KHz typ.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature Range...............-40 to +85°C (with derating)
Storage Temperature Range........................................-55 to +105°C
Cooling................................................................Free Air Convection
EMI/RFI................................................Six-Sided Continuous Shield
PHYSICAL
Case Material..................................................Nickel Coated Copper
with Non-Conductive Base
Dimensions........................................................1.00" x 2.00" x 0.40"
(25.4 x 50.8 x 10.2 mm)
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
39
Selection Guide
10 Watt Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters LWA10/LWB10 Series
(Continued)
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
P
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Model Number Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) %
3.3 2000 76 LWA10-12S33 P
5 2000 79 LWA10-12S5 P
12 830 82 LWA10-12S12 P
15 670 82 LWA10-12S15 P
3.3 2000 78 LWA10-24S33 P
5 2000 81 LWA10-24S5 P
12 830 84 LWA10-24S12 P
15 670 84 LWA10-24S15 P
3.3 2000 79 LWA10-48S33 P
5 2000 79 LWA10-48S5 P
12 830 82 LWA10-48S12 P
15 670 82 LWA10-48S15 P
   ±5 ±1000 79 LWA10-12-5 P
±12 ±416 81 LWA10-12-12 P
±15 ±333 84 LWA10-12-15 P
  ±5 ±1000 80 LWA10-24-5 P
±12 ±416 84 LWA10-24-12 P
±15 ±333 81 LWA10-24-15 P
  ±5 ±1000 79 LWA10-48-5 P
±12 ±416 82 LWA10-48-12 P
±15 ±333 82 LWA10-48-15 P
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage